
LIBERO CA  SD CD(Rollart) - Interprovinciale MO PC PR RE - ALLIEVI (F)

Modena PalaMadiba - 16/03/2025

Solo Dance Ladies Espoire

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName CD    FDClub

 1  14494 POLIVALENTE SAN VITO ASD  40.20VECCHI VITTORIA BIANCA

 2  24438 MONTALE ROLLER SKATING  38.75BERTOLINI ARIANNA

 3  34494 POLIVALENTE SAN VITO ASD  29.40CAMURATI GAIA

 4  44494 POLIVALENTE SAN VITO ASD  28.50BOLLETTINARI GIULIA

 5  5264 U.S.INVICTA SKATE  28.35FONTANA AGATA

 6  64494 POLIVALENTE SAN VITO ASD  24.70EL AKKAWY MATILDE

 7  73767 BAGNOLO SKATING  18.25NASTA REBECCA
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Modena PalaMadiba - 16/03/2025

Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

LIBERO CA  SD CD(Rollart) - Interprovinciale MO PC PR RE - ALLIEVI (F)

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 21.70  18.50  0.0  40.204494 POLIVALENTE SAN VITO ASDVECCHI VITTORIA BIANCA 1
 21.50  17.25  0.0  38.754438 MONTALE ROLLER SKATINGBERTOLINI ARIANNA 2
 13.40  16.00  0.0  29.404494 POLIVALENTE SAN VITO ASDCAMURATI GAIA 3
 15.00  13.50  0.0  28.504494 POLIVALENTE SAN VITO ASDBOLLETTINARI GIULIA 4
 16.60  11.75  0.0  28.35264 U.S.INVICTA SKATEFONTANA AGATA 5
 12.20  12.50  0.0  24.704494 POLIVALENTE SAN VITO ASDEL AKKAWY MATILDE 6
 9.00  10.25 -1.0  18.253767 BAGNOLO SKATINGNASTA REBECCA 7

Event Manager EMR FRANCIONI SAMUELA Specialist EMR RANDELLINI MONICA

Data Operator EMR GAUDINO VINCENZO PIO Referee EMR MARABINI SARA

Judge 1 EMR MARABINI SARA
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LIBERO CA  SD CD(Rollart) - Interprovinciale MO PC PR RE - ALLIEVI (F)

Modena PalaMadiba - 16/03/2025

Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

VECCHI VITTORIA BIANCA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.20 +1 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq  3.20

 0.00 0 7.70Tr3  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %  7.70

 0.00 0 5.30ClSq2  3 Dance Step Cluster Sequence  5.30

 0.00 0 5.50DSSq2  4 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence  5.50

 21.70 21.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 21.70  18.50  0.00  40.20

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.50  4.501

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.75  4.751

Performance/Execution  4.75  4.751

Choreography/Composition  4.50  4.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.50

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager EMR FRANCIONI SAMUELA

 

 

Specialist EMR RANDELLINI MONICA

Data Operator EMR GAUDINO VINCENZO PIO

JUDGES PANEL

Referee EMR MARABINI SARA
Judge 1 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BERTOLINI ARIANNA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 5.30ClSq2  1 Dance Step Cluster Sequence  5.30

 0.00 0 3.00ChStS  2 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq  3.00

 0.00 0 5.50DSSq2  3 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence  5.50

 0.00 0 7.70Tr3  4 Dance Traveling Traveling %  7.70

 21.50 21.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 21.50  17.25  0.00  38.75

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.25  4.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  4.50  4.501

Performance/Execution  4.50  4.501

Choreography/Composition  4.00  4.001

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.25

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager EMR FRANCIONI SAMUELA

 

 

Specialist EMR RANDELLINI MONICA

Data Operator EMR GAUDINO VINCENZO PIO

JUDGES PANEL

Referee EMR MARABINI SARA
Judge 1 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

CAMURATI GAIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq  3.00

 0.00 -3 0.00NLClS  2 Dance Step No Level Cluster Seq  0.00

-0.30 -1 5.20Tr1  3 Dance Traveling Traveling %  4.90

 0.00 0 5.50DSSq2  4 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence  5.50

 13.40 13.70

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 13.40  16.00  0.00  29.40

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.00  4.001

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.75  3.751

Performance/Execution  4.25  4.251

Choreography/Composition  4.00  4.001

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.00

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager EMR FRANCIONI SAMUELA

 

 

Specialist EMR RANDELLINI MONICA

Data Operator EMR GAUDINO VINCENZO PIO

JUDGES PANEL

Referee EMR MARABINI SARA
Judge 1 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BOLLETTINARI GIULIA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.50 -1 7.00Tr3  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %  6.50

-0.20 -1 3.00ChStS  2 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq  2.80

-0.30 -1 3.00ClSqB  3 Dance Step Cluster Sequence  2.70

 0.00 0 3.00DSSqB  4 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence  3.00

 15.00 16.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 15.00  13.50  0.00  28.50

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.75  3.751

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.50  3.501

Performance/Execution  3.00  3.001

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.251

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.50

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager EMR FRANCIONI SAMUELA

 

 

Specialist EMR RANDELLINI MONICA

Data Operator EMR GAUDINO VINCENZO PIO

JUDGES PANEL

Referee EMR MARABINI SARA
Judge 1 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

FONTANA AGATA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.20 -1 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq  2.80

-0.50 -1 6.80Tr3  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %  6.30

-0.60 -2 3.00ClSqB  3 Dance Step Cluster Sequence  2.40

-0.40 -1 5.50DSSq2  4 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence  5.10

 16.60 18.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 16.60  11.75  0.00  28.35

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  3.001

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.751

Choreography/Composition  2.75  2.751

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.75

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager EMR FRANCIONI SAMUELA

 

 

Specialist EMR RANDELLINI MONICA

Data Operator EMR GAUDINO VINCENZO PIO

JUDGES PANEL

Referee EMR MARABINI SARA
Judge 1 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

EL AKKAWY MATILDE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.20 -1 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq  2.80

-0.60 -2 3.00ClSqB  2 Dance Step Cluster Sequence  2.40

-0.60 -2 2.50TrB  3 Dance Traveling Traveling  1.90

-0.40 -1 5.50DSSq2  4 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence  5.10

 12.20 14.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6
 12.20  12.50  0.00  24.70

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.751

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  3.251

Performance/Execution  3.50  3.501

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.001

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.50

Deductions  0.00

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager EMR FRANCIONI SAMUELA

 

 

Specialist EMR RANDELLINI MONICA

Data Operator EMR GAUDINO VINCENZO PIO

JUDGES PANEL

Referee EMR MARABINI SARA
Judge 1 EMR MARABINI SARA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoire - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

NASTA REBECCA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.60 -2 3.00ClSqB  1 Dance Step Cluster Sequence  2.40

-0.60 -2 3.00DSSqB  2 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence  2.40

-0.90 -3 2.50TrB  3 Dance Traveling Traveling  1.60

-0.40 -2 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq  2.60

 9.00 11.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7
 9.00  10.25 -1.00  18.25

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.001

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.50  2.501

Performance/Execution  2.25  2.251

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.501

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.25

Deductions -1.00
Falls: -1.0

TECHNICAL PANEL

Event Manager EMR FRANCIONI SAMUELA

 

 

Specialist EMR RANDELLINI MONICA

Data Operator EMR GAUDINO VINCENZO PIO

JUDGES PANEL

Referee EMR MARABINI SARA
Judge 1 EMR MARABINI SARA
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